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LIBRETTO ORARI

LINEA Z312 DAL 15 MAGGIO 2023




Z312

7312 GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE
Z312 VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2




Indice Fermate

BURAGO
V.le Martiri della Liberta'

CAMBIAGO
V.le Brianza Via De Gasperi
V.le Brianza Via V. Veneto
Via Castellazzo
Via delle Industrie Via Boneschi
Via delle Industrie Via Tiziano
Via Gramsci
Via Indipendenza
Via Manzoni
Via Prandi

CAVENAGO
Via 24 Maggio
Via Campagna
Via Dante
Via Piave
Via Roma Via 24 Maggio

GESSATE
Gessate M2
P.za Roma
Via Brianza
Via Garibaldi
Via Piave

ORNAGO
P.za Martiri
Via Dalla Chiesa
Via Vimercate

VIMERCATE
Autostazione
Omnicomprensivo
Via Burago
Via Galbussera




7312

Note

GESSATE M2
GESSATE: Via Piave

CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
VIMERCATE: Autostazione

GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE

1 1

1

05.40 06.00 06.20 06.40
05.43 06.03 06.24 06.44
05.48 06.08 06.29 06.49

05.53 06.15 06.36 06.56
05.58 06.20 06.41 07.01

07.07

07.12

07.00
07.04
07.09

07.10
07.14
07.20

07.17
07.23
07.30

07.35
07.40

07.28
07.34
07.42

07.48
07.53

07.10
07.14
07.20

07.28
07.34
07.42

07.48
07.53

1) Da CAVENAGO 24 Maggio corrispondenza con linea Z314 per MONZA FS

GESSATE M2

GESSATE: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
VIMERCATE: Autostazione

lunedi-venerdi

07.30
07.34
07.40

07.49

07.54
08.00
08.06

08.00

08.10

08.18
08.25
08.32

08.37

08.11 08.41

15.00 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.15

15.04 15.34
15.10 15.40

15.18 15.48
15.23 15.53
15.29 15.59

15.34 16.04

16.34 17.34
16.40 17.40

16.47 17.47
16.54 17.54
17.00 18.00

17.05 18.05

18.04 18.34
18.10 18.40

18.17 18.47
18.23 18.53
18.29 18.59

18.34 19.04

19.04
19.10

19.17
19.22
19.28

19.33

19.34 20.19
19.39 20.24

19.46 20.31
19.51 20.36

08.40

08.50

08.57
09.02
09.08

09.13

09.20

08.04 08.44 09.24

09.29

09.36
09.41

10.00
10.04
10.09

10.16
10.21
10.27

10.32

11.20
11.24
11.29

11.36
11.41
11.47

11.52

12.40
12.44
12.49

12.56
13.02
13.08

13.13

13.10
13.14
13.19

13.26
13.32
13.38

13.43

14.00
14.04
14.09

14.17
14.22
14.28

14.33

14.40
14.44
14.50

14.58
15.03
15.09

15.14



7312

VIMERCATE: Autostazione
VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
CAVENAGO: Via Roma Via
24 Maggio

CAVENAGO: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi
GESSATE: Via Piave

GESSATE M2

VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2

lunedi-venerdi

06.15 06.40
06.22 06.47

06.22 06.47

06.27 06.53
06.33 06.59
06.37 07.03

VIMERCATE: Autostazione
VIMERCATE:
Omnicomprensivo
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
CAVENAGO: Via Roma Via
24 Maggio

CAVENAGO: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi
GESSATE: Via Piave

GESSATE M2

lunedi-venerdi

17.12

17.17

17.24
17.31

17.31
17.40

17.44
17.51
17.55

17.42

17.47

17.54
18.01

18.01

18.08
18.15
18.19

06.45
06.52

06.52

06.58
07.04
07.08

18.12

18.17

18.24
18.31

18.31

18.37
18.44
18.48

06.51

06.55

07.02
07.09

07.09

07.15
07.21
07.25

18.42

18.47

18.54
19.01

19.01

19.07
19.13
19.17

07.20

07.25

07.32
07.39

07.39

07.45
07.51
07.55

19.12

19.16

19.23
19.30

19.30

19.36
19.42
19.46

08.00

08.06

08.14
08.21

08.21

08.28
08.34
08.38

19.42

19.46

19.53
19.59

19.59

20.05
20.11
20.15

08.40

08.45

08.52
08.59

08.59

09.05
09.11
09.15

09.20

09.24

09.31
09.38

09.38

09.45
09.51
09.55

10.40

10.44

10.51
10.58

10.58

11.05
11.11
11.15

12.00

12.04

12.11
12.18

12.18

12.25
12.32
12.36

12.20
12.24

12.28

12.34
12.41

12.41

12.48
12.55
12.59

13.20
13.24

13.28

13.34
13.41

13.41

13.48
13.55
13.59

14.01
14.05

14.09

14.15
14.22

14.22

14.29
14.36
14.40

14.15
14.19

14.23

14.29
14.36

14.36

14.43
14.50
14.54

14.35
14.39

14.43

14.49
14.56

14.56

15.03
15.10
15.14

15.50

15.54

16.01
16.08

16.08

16.15
16.22
16.26

16.42

16.47

16.54
17.01

17.01

17.08
17.15
17.19



7312

Note

GESSATE M2

GESSATE: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

GESSATE M2 - VIMERCATE

1 1 1
05.40 06.10 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 12.30 13.10 13.50 14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30
05.44 06.14 06.34 07.04 07.34 08.04 08.34 12.34 13.14 13.54 14.34 15.14 15.54 16.34 17.14 17.54 18.34
05.49 06.19 06.39 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 12.39 13.19 13.59 14.39 15.19 15.59 16.39 17.19 17.59 18.39

07.47

05.54 06.25 06.45 07.15 07.51 08.15 08.45 12.45 13.25 14.05 14.45 15.25 16.05 16.45 17.25 18.05 18.45
05.59 06.30 06.50 07.20 07.56 08.20 08.50 12.50 13.30 14.10 14.50 15.30 16.10 16.50 17.30 18.10 18.50
06.56 07.26 08.02 08.26 08.56 12.56 13.36 14.16 14.56 15.36 16.16 16.56 17.36 18.16 18.56

07.00 07.30 08.06 08.30 09.00 13.00 13.40 14.20 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00

1) Da CAVENAGO 24 Maggio corrispondenza con linea Z314 per MONZA FS

GESSATE M2

GESSATE: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via
Indipendenza

CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAVENAGO: Via 24 Maggio
ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

7312

VIMERCATE: Autostazione

BURAGO: V.le Martiri della
Liberta

ORNAGO: P.za Martiri
CAVENAGO: Via Roma Via
24 Maggio

CAVENAGO: Via Piave
CAMBIAGO: Via delle
Industrie Via Tiziano
CAMBIAGO: Via Prandi
GESSATE: Via Piave

GESSATE M2

19.10 20.10
19.14 20.14
19.19 20.19

19.25 20.25
19.30 20.30
19.36

19.40

VIMERCATE - GESSATE M2

07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 12.30 13.10 13.50 14.30 15.10 15.50 16.30 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.30
07.13 07.43 08.13 08.43 12.34 13.14 13.54 14.34 15.14 15.54 16.34 17.14 17.54 18.34 19.34

05.59 06.30 06.50 07.19 07.49 08.19 08.49 12.40 13.20 14.00 14.40 15.20 16.00 16.40 17.20 18.01 18.41 19.40
06.05 06.36 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 12.46 13.26 14.06 14.46 15.26 16.06 16.47 17.26 18.07 18.47 19.46

06.05 06.36 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 12.46 13.26 14.06 14.46 15.26 16.06 16.47 17.26 18.07 18.47 19.46
17.34

06.10 06.41 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 12.51 13.31 14.11 14.51 15.31 16.11 16.53 17.37 18.12 18.52 19.51
06.16 06.47 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 12.57 13.37 14.17 14.57 15.37 16.17 16.59 17.43 18.18 18.58 19.57
06.20 06.51 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 13.01 13.41 14.21 15.01 15.41 16.21 17.03 17.47 18.22 19.02 20.01

net™

ordost.



